
Bellview - June 2015

6/1/15 - 6/30/15 BELLVIEW

Total 14258

Peak Day Sat, Jun 27, 2015 (854)

Minimum Day Thu, Jun 18, 2015 (101)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 475

Monthly Average 14466

Date BELLVIEW

Mon, Jun 1, 2015 379

Tue, Jun 2, 2015 587

Wed, Jun 3, 2015 566

Thu, Jun 4, 2015 474

Fri, Jun 5, 2015 388

Sat, Jun 6, 2015 655

Sun, Jun 7, 2015 800

Mon, Jun 8, 2015 456

Tue, Jun 9, 2015 481

Wed, Jun 10, 2015 493

Thu, Jun 11, 2015 430

Fri, Jun 12, 2015 337

Sat, Jun 13, 2015 614

Sun, Jun 14, 2015 577

Mon, Jun 15, 2015 219

Tue, Jun 16, 2015 153

Wed, Jun 17, 2015 206

Thu, Jun 18, 2015 101

Fri, Jun 19, 2015 298

Sat, Jun 20, 2015 810

Sun, Jun 21, 2015 694

Mon, Jun 22, 2015 396

Tue, Jun 23, 2015 495

Wed, Jun 24, 2015 421

Thu, Jun 25, 2015 365

Fri, Jun 26, 2015 282

Sat, Jun 27, 2015 854

Sun, Jun 28, 2015 788

Mon, Jun 29, 2015 448

Tue, Jun 30, 2015 491


